
SCCNFP DATA

Requires declaration if
over 0.01% (Rinse-off) or
0.001%(Leave-on) in final

product

Chemical
Abstract

Series No.
X = None Source Essential Oil etc.

Rinse-
off

Product
Declare
if over
0.01%

Leave-
on

Declare
if over
0.001%

Acetyl Cedrene 32388-55-
9

x - -

Amyl cinnamic aldehyde 122-40-7 x - -
Amyl cinnamic alcohol 101-85-9 x - -
Anisyl alcohol 105-13-5

1331-81-3
x - -

Benzyl alcohol 100-51-6 x - -
Benzyl benzoate 120-51-4 x - -
Benzyl cinnamate 103-41-3 x - -
Benzyl salicylate 118-58-1 x - -
Cinnamic alcohol 104-54-1 x - -
Cinnamic Aldehyde 104-55-2 x - -
Citral 5392-40-5 0.15088096774194 Lemon Essential Oil

 : 0.1443
Geranium Essential

Oil : 0.0065
Champaca Leaf Essential

Oil : 0.0001

Declare Declare

Citronellol 106-22-9 7.7248184946237 Citronellol : 7.5269
Geranium Essential

Oil : 0.1979

Declare Declare

Coumarin 91-64-5 x - -
Eugenol 97-53-0 0.64204301075269 Clove Leaf Essential

Oil : 0.6420
Declare Declare

iso-Eugenol 97-54-1 x - -
Farnesol 4602-84-0 x - -
Geraniol 106-24-1 4.4119839784946 Geraniol : 4.3011

Coriander Essential
Oil : 0.0306

Geranium Essential
Oil : 0.0786

Champaca Leaf Essential
Oil : 0.0018

Declare Declare

He-yl cinnamic aldehyde 101-86-0 x - -
Hydro-ycitronellal 107-75-5 2.1505376344086 Hydroxycitronellal : 2.1505 Declare Declare
Lilial 80-54-6 x - -
d-Limonene 5989-27-5 3.0457777419355 Lemon Essential Oil

 : 3.0180
Coriander Essential

Oil : 0.0266
Geranium Essential

Oil : 0.0005

Declare Declare
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Champaca Leaf Essential
Oil : 0.0006

Linalool 78-70-6 30.313804731183 Linalool
Synthetic : 29.0323
Coriander Essential

Oil : 1.2334
Geranium Essential

Oil : 0.0292
Champaca Leaf Essential

Oil : 0.0190

Declare Declare

Lyral 31906-04-
4

x - -

Methyl Heptine Carbonate 111-12-6 x - -
alpha-iso Methyl Ionone 127-51-5 x - -
Oakmoss Extract 90028-68-

55
x - -

Treemoss Extract 84696-53-
7

x - -

3-Propylidenephthalide 17369-59-
4

x - -

Alpha-Terpinene 99-86-5 x - -
Amyl Salicylate 2050-08-0 x - -
Anethole 104-46-1 0.32258064516129 Anethole : 0.3226 Declare Declare
Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 x - -
Beta-Caryophyllene 87-44-5 x - -
Beta-Camphor 76-22-2 x - -
Cananga Odorata Oil/Extract 83863-30-

3
x - -

Carvone 99-49-0 0.00028494623655914 Lemon Essential Oil
 : 0.0003

No No

Cedrus Atlantica Oil/Extract 92201-55-
3

x - -

Cinnamomum Cassia Leaf
Oil

8007-80-5 x - -

Cinnamomum Zeylanicum
Bark Oil

8015-91-6 x - -

Citrus Aurantium Bergamia
Peel Oil

8007-75-8 x - -

Citrus Aurantium Flower Oil 72968-50-
4

x - -

Citrus Aurantium Peel Oil 68916-04-
1

x - -

Citrus Limon Peel Oil 84929-31-
7

x - -

Dimethyl Benzyl Carbinyl
Acetate

151-05-3 x - -

Eucalyptus Globulus Oil 97926-40-
4

x - -

Eugenia Caryophyllus Oil 8000-34-8 x - -
Eugenyl Acetate 93-28-7 x - -
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Geranyl Acetate 105-87-3 x - -
Hexadecanolactone 109-29-5 x - -
Hexamethylindanopyran 1222-05-5 x - -
Isoeugenyl Acetate 93-29-8 x - -
Jasmine Oil/Extract 84776-64-

7
x - -

Juniperus Virginiana Oil 8000-27-9 x - -
Laurus Nobilis Leaf Oil 8002-41-3 x - -
Lavandula Oil/Extract 91722-69-

9
x - -

Lemongrass Oil 8007-02-1 x - -
Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 x - -
Lippia citriodora absolute 8024-12-2 x - -
Mentha Piperita Oil 8006-90-4 x - -
Mentha Viridis Leaf Oil 8008-79-5 0.10752688172043 Spearmint Essential

Oil : 0.1075
Declare Declare

Menthol 89-78-1 x - -
Methyl Salicylate 119-36-8 x - -
Myroxylon Pereirae
Oil/Extract

8007-00-9 x - -

Narcissus Extract 90064-26-
9

x - -

Pelargonium Graveolens
Flower Oil

90082-51-
2

x - -

Pinene 80-56-8 x - -
Pinus Mugo 90082-72-

7
x - -

Pinus Pumila 97676-05-
6

x - -

Pogostemon Cablin Oil 8014-09-3 x - -
Rose Flower Oil / Extract 8007-01-0 x - -
Rose Ketones 43052-87-

5
x - -

Salicylaldehyde 90-02-8 x - -
Santalol 11031-45-

1
x - -

Santalum Album Oil 8006-87-9 x - -
Sclareol 515-03-7 x - -
Terpineol 8000-41-7 x - -
Terpinolene 586-62-9 x - -
Tetramethyl
acetyloctahydronaphthalenes

54464-57-
2

x - -

Trimethylbenzenepropanol 103694-
68-4

x - -

Trimethylcyclopentenyl
Methylisopentenol

67801-20-
1

x - -

Turpentine 9005-90-7 x - -
Vanillin 121-33-5 x - -


